Sr. No.

UNIT HG

Personal

CE1906164

H1620167

CE1906168
H1620215

CE1906159
50630016

CE1906158
H1620067

CE1906172
H1973003

CE1906157
H1320073

CE1906154
H1320052
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Details )
MARYAM AKHTAR

AKHTAR NAIM
KAHKASHAN BEGUM

NISHAT FATIMA

MOHAMMAD ATEEQ
RAZ1A BANO

FATIMA MADNI SIDDIQU

MOHAMMAD AHSAN
SHAIQUA AHSAN

FAIQUA MERAJ

MERAJ UDDIN
SHAHIDA PARVEEN

SUMAIYA NISHAT

NOOR MOHAMMAD
RASHIDA BEGAM

BUSHRA FATMA

MOHD ASHIQ
QAMAR JAHAN

ARSHIYA WAHEED

MOHD WAHEED
SHAHEEN BEGUM
» Genr

UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD
OVERALL GRADE SHEET

SEM 1
RNo : 2012203
Cr 20
HP 152
Gd : A
RNo : 2012207
Cr 20
HP 112
Gd : B
RNo : 2012198
Cr 20
HP 180
Gd : A+

N RNo : 2012197

Cr 20
HP 168
Gd : A+
RNo: 2012211
Cr 20
HP 172
Gd @ A+
RNo: 2012196
Cr 20
HP 152
Gd : A
RNo : 2012193
Cr 20
HP 152
Gd A
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RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNoO :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd
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SEM 2

2021816
: 20
172
DA+
2021820
: 20

: 120

: B
2021811
20

1 196

0
2021810
;20

: 184

0

2021824
20

© 192
0
2021809
1 20 -

: 168
DA+

2021806
: 20
: 172
DA+

RNo :

HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

Batch:
SEM 3
2131445 RNo:
24 Cr
211 HP
. A+ Gd
2131449 RNo:
24 Cr
: 206 HP
: A+ Gd
2131441 RNo:
24 Cr
1221 HP
: 0 Gd
2131440 RNo:
24 Cr
. 207 HP
© A+ Gd
2131452 RNo:
24 Cr
. 216 HP
DA+ Gd
2131439 RNo:
24 Cr
191 " HP
A Gd
2131437 RNo:
24 Cr
202 HP
A+ Gd

2019-2021

SEM4

21434419
22

: 198

A+

21434424
22

: 190

A+

21434415
22

1 198

DA+

21434414
22

. 188

A+

21434427
22

: 208
E)

21434413
22

1 184

DA+

21434411
22

¢ 185

A+

Total

TCr:
THP

TCr:
THP

TCr:
THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:
THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:

THP

86
733

86
628

86
795

86
747

86
788

86
695

86
711

Status as on: 20-09-2022

Overall Result

OGPA:
%age:
OGd :

OGPA:
Y%age:
0OGd :

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
%age:
0Gd :

8.52
80.9
A+

7.3
69.4

9.24
87.8

8.69
82.6
A+

9.16
87.0

8.08
76.8
A+

8.27
78.6
A+

N

Officiating Principal
Hamidia Girls' Degrea College



UNIT HG
Sr. No. ' Personal
CE1906153
&  Hi1620031
CE1906167
9 Hi120290
CE1906171
10 11620204
CE1906163
1 51320278
CE1906161
12 Hi620149
CE1906169
13- H1620225
CE1906166
14 1973001
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UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD

M.A. (English Litt.)

Details
AMINA RIZWAN

RIZWAN ZAFAR
IRFANA BEGUM

NIKHAT AFREEN

GHULAM RABBANI ANSA
SIDDIQA BANO '

SANA SHAMIM
SHEITKH MOHAMMAD SHA

KHADILIA BEGUM

MANTASHA RAIS

RAIS AHMAD
SHABEENA PARVEEN

MADEEHA MANSSOR

MANSOOR AHMAD
KISHVAR MANSOOR

RABIA SULTANA

MOHAMMAD ALI ANSARI
BABY MAIMUNA

NAZIA BANO

NASEEM ULLAH
RUKHSANA BEGUM

CONTRO

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

HP
Gd

RNo :

HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP

‘Gd"

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd
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- e 231

2019-2021

 SEM4

OVERALL GRADE SHEET
Batch:
SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 3
2012192 RNo: 2021805 RNo: 2131436 RNo:
20 Cr : 20 Cr 24 Cr
104 HP : 120 HP 182 HP
I B Gd : B Gd : A Gd
2012206 RNo: 2021819 RNo: 2131448 RNo:
20 Cr 20 Cr 24 Cr
140 HP : 160 HP 187 HP
: B+ Gd : A Gd : A Gd
2012210 RNo: 2021823 RNo: 2131451 RNo:
20 Cr 20 Cr 24 Gt
136 HP : 156 HP 187 HP
D B+ Gd : A Gd : A Gd
2012202 RNo: 2021815 RNo: 2131444 RNo:
20 Cr : 20 Cr 24 Cr
148 HP : 168 HP : 202 HP
A Gd : A+ Gd : A+ Gd
2012200 RNo: 2021813 RNo: 2131442 RNo:
20 Cr 20 Cr 24 Cr
132 HP : 160 HP 175 HP
: B+ Gd : A "Gd A Gd
2012208 RNo: 2021821 RNo: 2131450 RNo:
20 Cr 20 Cr 24 -Cr
152 HP : 168 HP : 211 HP
DA Gd : A+ Gd : A+ Gd
2012205 RNo: 2021818 RNo: 2131446 RNo:
20 Cr : 20 cr 24 €r
148 HP : 168 HP : 203 HP
DA -~ Gd : A+ Gd : A+ Gd

21434410
22

: 180
A+

21434423
22

190
A+

21434426
22

: 180
DA+

21434418
22 '

;181
DA+

21434416
22

: 190
DA+

21434425
22

. 193
: A+

21434421
22

: 166
A

Total

TCr:

THP

T

THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:

THP

TCr:

THP

86
586

B6
677

86
659

86
699

86
657

86
724

86
685

Status as on: 20-09-2022

Overall Result

OGPA:
%age:

0Gd :

OGPA:
Y%age:

OGd :

OGPA:
%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
%age:
"OGd :

OGPA;
Y%age:
0Gd :

OGPA:
%age:
OGd :

Hami

6.81
64.7
B+

7.87
74.8

7.66
72.8

8.13
77.2
A+

7.64
72.6

8.42
80
A+

7.97
75.7
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